Key Runners Summary for Monday, 22 May 2023 at 10:53 am.

Horse

Black Wand
Conceited
Deep Romance
Flashing Steel
Flashing Steel
Jabali Ridge
Jemeldi

Date

23May
24 May
24 May
23 May
24 May
24 May
24 May

Race

Mornington #7
Canterbury Park #6
Canterbury Park #6
Kembla Grange #8
Canterbury Park #7
Sale #8

Doomben #5

Score/ Barrier
Starts

211 10
3/2 11
211 4

6/2 18
6/2 2

42 14
712 3

Fred
Factor
-1.6
1.6
-3.3
1.6

-5.6
-0.8

Months
Idle

10

10

Form
Score
124
13.6
8.7
20.6

114
32

BLP

ONONBENDN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.6 84
12.6

53 0.7
19.6

10.6 0.4
12.6 8.4
9.8 22
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Horse

Ocean Reward
Rakomelo

Ready To Humble
Run And Tell
Toyetic

Turning

Zadig

Date

24 May
24 May
24 May
24 May
24 May
24 May
24 May

Race

Sale #7

Sale#8

Canterbury Park #6
Baaklava#7
Balaklava#5
Canterbury Park #6
Doomben #4

Barrier Fred
Factor
0.8
-0.8
-1.4

31

NNNNDDN WO

-1.2

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
6.8
32
6.6
3.0
111
10.3
18

BLP

OWhARLDMOPR

Value

9.8
5.4
9.0

10.2

Emerg
Factor
58
22
0.6
2.0
10.1

0.8
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